9.30am

12.00pm

12.20am

12.50pm

1.00pm

2.30pm

4.30pm

5.00pm

9™ Malaysia Open 2005 Dancesport Championships

Competitors Rehearsal & Registration

Morning & Afternoon Progamme

Competition — Line Dance & Hip Hop

(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)

Individual Line Dance Open
Individual Line Dance Under 16
Individual Hip Hop Open
Individual Line Dance Open
Team Hip Hop Open

Competition — Modern Section

(6)
(7)
(8)
(9)
(10)
(11)

Beginner Waltz
Senior 50

Beginners Quickstep
Grade D

Senior 40

Grade C

Competition — Line Dance & Hip Hop

(12)
(13)
(14)

Individual Line Dance 40
Individual Line Dance Open
Team Line Dance Open

Competition — Modern Section

(15)
(16)
(17)
(18)
(19)

Beginners Waltz
Senior 50

Junior Under 16
Beginners Quickstep
Grade D

Competition - Latin Section

(20)
(21)
(22)
(23)
(24)
(25)
(26)
(27)
(28)
(29)
(30)
(31)
(32)
(33)
(34)
(35)

Beginners Cha Cha Cha
Grade D

Beginners Jive

Grade C

Beginners Cha Cha Cha
Grade D

Beginners Jive

Junior Under 16

Grade C

Beginners Cha Cha Cha
Senior 50

Grade D

Beginners Jive

Senior 40

Grade D

Grade A Close

Quarter-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final

Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final

Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Quarter-Final ( 2 Heats )
1* Round ( 2 Heats )
Quarter-Final ( 2 Heats )
Quarter-Final ( 2 Heats )
Semi-Final
Quarter-Final ( 2 Heats )
Semi-Final

Semi-Final

Semi-Final

Final

Final

Semi-Final

Final

Final

Final

Semi-Final

Presentation of Trophies for competition afternoon events

End of day events



9™ Malaysia Open 2005 Dancesport Championships

PROGRAMME

Evening Events

6.30pm Arrival Of Guests
7.00 Competition - Modern

(36) Amateur Grade A Open WITIFIVIQ Semi-Final ( 2 heats)
7.20 Competition - Latin

(37) Amateur Grade A Open C/SIR/IP/J Semi-Final ( 2 heats)
7.40 Welcome Address by Organizing Committee Chairman Mr. John Fam
7.45 Introduction of Competitors
7.50 Introduction & Presentation Of Souvenirs To Demonstrators, Adjudicators,

Scrutineers & Scriptwriter

8.00 Dinner Is Served
8.00 Competition - Section (1)
(38) Grade A Close Modern WIT/IFIVIQ Final
(39) Hip Hop Individual Under 12 Final
(40) Grade C Modern WITIQ Final
(42) Individual Line Dance under 16 Final
(42) Senior 40 Modern WIT/IF Final
(43) Individual Line Dance Open Final
(44) Grade A Modern Open WIT/IFIVIQ Final
(45) Individual Hip Hop Open Final
(46) Team Hip Hop Open Final
8.50 General Dancing
9.00 Presentation of Trophies for Competition Section (1)
9.30 Competition - Section (1)
47) Beginners Cha Cha Cha — Sekolah Sri Garden Final
(48) Juvenile Under 12 Latin (O7N Semi-Final
(49) Grade A Close Latin C/SIRIP/J Final
(50) Junior Under 16 Latin C/s/d Final
(51) Grade C Latin C/R/J Final
(52) Juvenile Under 12 Latin Cc/h Final
(53) Grade A Open Latin C/SIR/IP1I Final
10.20 General Dancing
10.45 Presentation of Trophies for Competition Section ( 11)
11.00 Honour Dance By Grade A Open Champion Modern & Latin event

11.30pm Till We Meet Again



