## 9<sup>th</sup> Malaysia Open 2005 Dancesport Championships

### Morning & Afternoon Progamme

9.30am	Competitors Rehearsal & Registration	
12.00pm	Competition – Line Dance & Hip Hop (1) Individual Line Dance Open (2) Individual Line Dance Under 16 (3) Individual Hip Hop Open (4) Individual Line Dance Open (5) Team Hip Hop Open	Quarter-Final Semi-Final Semi-Final Semi-Final Semi-Final
12.20am	Competition – Modern Section  (6) Beginner Waltz  (7) Senior 50  (8) Beginners Quickstep  (9) Grade D  (10) Senior 40  (11) Grade C	Semi-Final Semi-Final Semi-Final Semi-Final Semi-Final
12.50pm	Competition – Line Dance & Hip Hop (12) Individual Line Dance 40 (13) Individual Line Dance Open (14) Team Line Dance Open	Final Final Final
1.00pm	Competition – Modern Section (15) Beginners Waltz (16) Senior 50 (17) Junior Under 16 (18) Beginners Quickstep (19) Grade D	Final Final Final Final Final
2.30pm	Competition - Latin Section  (20) Beginners Cha Cha Cha (21) Grade D (22) Beginners Jive (23) Grade C (24) Beginners Cha Cha Cha (25) Grade D (26) Beginners Jive (27) Junior Under 16 (28) Grade C (29) Beginners Cha Cha Cha (30) Senior 50 (31) Grade D (32) Beginners Jive (33) Senior 40 (34) Grade D (35) Grade A Close	Quarter-Final ( 2 Heats )  1 <sup>st</sup> Round ( 2 Heats )  Quarter-Final ( 2 Heats )  Quarter-Final ( 2 Heats )  Semi-Final  Quarter-Final ( 2 Heats )  Semi-Final  Semi-Final  Semi-Final  Final  Final
4.30pm	Presentation of Trophies for competition after	ernoon events

End of day events

5.00pm

# 9<sup>th</sup> Malaysia Open 2005 Dancesport Championships

## PROGRAMME

### **Evening Events**

6.30pm	Arrival Of Guests		
7.00	Competition - Modern (36) Amateur Grade A Open W/T/F/V/Q Semi-Final ( 2 heats )		
7.20	Competition - Latin (37) Amateur Grade A Open C/S/R/P/J Semi-Final ( 2 heats )		
7.40	Welcome Address by Organizing Committee Chairman Mr. John Fam		
7.45	Introduction of Competitors		
7.50	Introduction & Presentation Of Souvenirs To Demonstrators, Adjudicators, Scrutineers & Scriptwriter		
8.00	Dinner Is Served		
8.00	Competition - Section ( I )  (38) Grade A Close Modern W/T/F/V/Q Final  (39) Hip Hop Individual Under 12 Final  (40) Grade C Modern W/T/Q Final  (41) Individual Line Dance under 16 Final  (42) Senior 40 Modern W/T/F Final  (43) Individual Line Dance Open Final  (44) Grade A Modern Open W/T/F/V/Q Final  (45) Individual Hip Hop Open Final  (46) Team Hip Hop Open Final		
8.50	General Dancing		
9.00	Presentation of Trophies for Competition Section ( I )		
9.30	Competition - Section ( II )(47)Beginners Cha Cha Cha – Sekolah Sri GardenFinal(48)Juvenile Under 12 LatinC/JSemi-Final(49)Grade A Close LatinC/S/R/P/JFinal(50)Junior Under 16 LatinC/S/JFinal(51)Grade C LatinC/R/JFinal(52)Juvenile Under 12 LatinC/JFinal(53)Grade A Open LatinC/S/R/P/JFinal		
10.20	General Dancing		
10.45	Presentation of Trophies for Competition Section ( II )		
11.00	Honour Dance By Grade A Open Champion Modern & Latin event		
11.30pm	Till We Meet Again		